

S.T 42/20  
S.C 71/19

Order No. 17  
11.12.2023

All the three accused personst on court bail are present by filing hazira through their Ld. Advocate.  
Ld. P.P.I/c is present on behalf of State (Prosecution) and files his hazira.  
No witness is present.  
None move.  
Case is adjourned.  
To date (12.12.23) for evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(In-charge)

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(In-charge)